Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zachary White - (1479639) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.60
37.68
37.96
40.31
45.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.60
37.68
37.96
40.31
45.68

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

228
192
188
157

107

WA Pts

228
192
188
157

107

Round

Round

Date

18/02/24
13/01/24
17/12/23
11/03/23
22/05/22

Date

18/02/24
13/01/24
17/12/23
11/03/23
22/05/22

Meet

Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023

Croydon Amphibians January 2024 Club Time Trials
Sutton & Cheam Stana's Splash & Dash 2023

Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023
Bromley SC Club Sprint Championships 2022
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