Individual Best Times (All Time)

Zachary White - (1479639) - Croydon Amphibians SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.60	228	F	18/02/24	Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
37.68	192	F	13/01/24	Croydon Amphibians January 2024 Club Time Trials	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
37.96	188	F	17/12/23	Sutton & Cheam Stana's Splash & Dash 2023	Carshalton	Croydon Amph	4
40.31	157	F	11/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
45.68	107	F	22/05/22	Bromley SC Club Sprint Championships 2022	New Addington		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.60	228	F	18/02/24	Croydon ASC Retro Club Championships 2023	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
37.68	192	F	13/01/24	Croydon Amphibians January 2024 Club Time Trials	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
37.96	188	F	17/12/23	Sutton & Cheam Stana's Splash & Dash 2023	Carshalton	Croydon Amph	4
40.31	157	F	11/03/23	Croydon Borough SA Annual Champs & AG Comp 2023	Whitgift School		4
45.68	107	F	22/05/22	Bromley SC Club Sprint Championships 2022	New Addington		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS